Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Type

2020-022226

2020-022227

2020-022229

2020-022231

2020-022237

2020-022244

2020-022256

2020-022276

2020-022284

2020-022297

2020-022316

7/6/2020 2:21

7/6/2020 2:21

7/6/2020 3:24

7/6/2020 5:33

7/6/2020 7:57

7/6/2020 8:39

7/6/2020 10:47

7/6/2020 13:23

7/6/2020 13:54

7/6/2020 15:26

7/6/2020 18:48

Incident Primary
Street Station
MARINE Way  CCFR Station 1

LEMON CREEK  CCFR Station 1
Road

GASTINEAU CCFR Station 1
Avenue

DOUGLAS CCFR Station 2
Highway

ANN COLEMAN
Road

EGAN Drive CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

PERSERVERANCE CCFR Station 1
Trail

3RD Street CCFR Station 2
GLACIER CCFR Station 1
Highway

CHATHAM Drive

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke scare, odor of
smoke

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2020-022325

2020-022326

2020-022332

2020-022348

2020-022351

7/6/2020 20:11

7/6/2020 20:15

7/6/2020 20:59

7/6/2020 22:54

7/6/2020 23:32

WILLOUGHBY CCFR Station 1
Avenue

GLACIER

Highway

MAIN Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

SAWA Circle

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



