

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-022226	7/6/2020 2:21	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022227	7/6/2020 2:21	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022229	7/6/2020 3:24	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022231	7/6/2020 5:33	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022237	7/6/2020 7:57	ANN COLEMAN Road		
2020-022244	7/6/2020 8:39	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2020-022256	7/6/2020 10:47	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022276	7/6/2020 13:23	PERSERVERANCE Trail	CCFR Station 1	Smoke scare, odor of smoke
2020-022284	7/6/2020 13:54	3RD Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022297	7/6/2020 15:26	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022316	7/6/2020 18:48	CHATHAM Drive		

2020-022325	7/6/2020 20:11	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022326	7/6/2020 20:15	GLACIER Highway		
2020-022332	7/6/2020 20:59	MAIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022348	7/6/2020 22:54	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022351	7/6/2020 23:32	SAWA Circle		